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Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Date
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/19/2025
8/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/26/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/28/2025
8/29/2025
8/29/2025

9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/5/2025

Time

2025 D2 Playoff Schedule v3

Field Visitor
Admin Team 6
151 Team 7
Admin Swain
151 Team 5
Admin Game 1 Loser
151 Game 2 Winner
Admin Game 3 Loser
151 Game 4 Winner
Admin
151
Admin Game 5 Winner
151 Game 7 Winner
Admin
151
Admin Game 8 Winner
151 Game 10 Winner
Admin Game 12 Winner
151
Admin
151
Admin
151
Admin Game 11 Winner
151
Admin
151
Admin Gamer 14 Loser
Admin
Admin
Admin

Home

Team 3

Team 2
Crabapples
Team 4

Game 2 Loser
Game 1 Winner
Game 4 Loser
Game 3 Winner

Game 8 Loser
Game 6 Loser

Game 6 Winner
Game 9 Winner
Game 11 Loser

Game 13 Winner

Game 14 Winner

Game # Bracket

1 Winner's
2 Winner's
3 Winner's
4 Winner's
5 Loser's

6 Winner's
7 Loser's

8 Winner's

9 Loser's
10 Loser's

11 Winner's
12 Loser's
13 Loser's

14 Winner's

15 Winner's



Games/Week

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated
Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated
Loser Eliminated

If Necessary



