2025 D2 Playoff Schedule v3

				EDES DE l'Idyon Schiedaic VS			
Day		Date	Time	Field	Visitor	Home	Game # Bracket
2	Monday	8/18/2025		Admin	Team 6	Team 3	1 Winner's
2	Monday	8/18/2025		151	Team 7	Team 2	2 Winner's
3	Tuesday	8/19/2025		Admin	Swain	Crabapples	3 Winner's
3	Tuesday	8/19/2025		151	Team 5	Team 4	4 Winner's
4	Wednesday	8/20/2025		Admin	Game 1 Loser	Game 2 Loser	5 Loser's
4	Wednesday	8/20/2025		151	Game 2 Winner	Game 1 Winner	6 Winner's
5	Thursday	8/21/2025		Admin	Game 3 Loser	Game 4 Loser	7 Loser's
5	Thursday	8/21/2025		151	Game 4 Winner	Game 3 Winner	8 Winner's
6	Friday	8/22/2025		Admin			
6	Friday	8/22/2025		151			
2	Monday	8/25/2025		Admin	Game 5 Winner	Game 8 Loser	9 Loser's
2	Monday	8/25/2025		151	Game 7 Winner	Game 6 Loser	10 Loser's
3	Tuesday	8/26/2025		Admin			
3	Tuesday	8/26/2025		151			
4	Wednesday	8/27/2025		Admin	Game 8 Winner	Game 6 Winner	11 Winner's
4	Wednesday	8/27/2025		151	Game 10 Winner	Game 9 Winner	12 Loser's
5	Thursday	8/28/2025		Admin	Game 12 Winner	Game 11 Loser	13 Loser's
5	Thursday	8/28/2025		151			
6	Friday	8/29/2025		Admin			
6	Friday	8/29/2025		151			
2	Monday	9/1/2025		Admin			
2	Monday	9/1/2025		151			
3	Tuesday	9/2/2025		Admin	Game 11 Winner	Game 13 Winner	14 Winner's
3	Tuesday	9/2/2025		151			
4	Wednesday	9/3/2025		Admin			
4	Wednesday	9/3/2025		151			
5	Thursday	9/4/2025		Admin	Gamer 14 Loser	Game 14 Winner	15 Winner's
5	Thursday	9/4/2025		Admin			
6	Friday	9/5/2025		Admin			
6	Friday	9/5/2025		Admin			

Loser Eliminated Loser Eliminated Loser Eliminated Loser Eliminated Loser Eliminated Loser Eliminated

If Necessary